Ho
w
 to
 O
rd
er
93
 S

r
93 MAConnect™
How to Order
Adapters / End Plate Kit
MAConnect™ Fastening End Plate Kit
M-93014 - XX - 01 X
01 Internal Pilot Left End
02 External Pilot Left End
03 Internal Pilot Right End
04 External Pilot Right End
Leave Blank For NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
MAConnect™ Adapter Assembly
M-93012 - XX - X X
09   9 Pin Sub-D
10 10 Pin
15 15 Pin Sub-D
16 16 Pin
20 20 Pin
24 24 Pin Amp CPC
25 25 Pin Sub-D
26 26 Pin
1 Internal Pilot Left End
2 External Pilot Left End
3 Internal Pilot Right End
4 External Pilot Right End
Leave Blank for NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
Note: For washdown Sub-D connector use MOD 532M after model number.
For negative commons, use MOD. 1705 after model number.
Note: “01” should be used only when the Fastening End Plate Kit is ordered separately. When the kit is ordered with an
assembly this number will change to indicate the number of valves in the stack.
Example of MAConnect™ Assembly
(1) M-93012-25-3
(3) 93A-AAA-CK3-DM-DDAP-1DM
(2) 93A-BAA-CK4-DM-DDAP-1DM
(1) M-93014-01-05